
Surname Forenames Practice Email Address Telephone Number of churches Inspecting Archdeaconries in which they are workingNotes Details last updated Last Reviewed by DAC Website

Arnold David Arnold Bartosch Ltd david@arnoldbartosch.co.uk Arnold Bartosch Ltd, 1 Bath Mews, Cheltenham GL53 7HL 01242 522061 2 Wilts 31.03.2021 28.06.2021

Barrow Heidi St Ann’s Gate Architects LLP admin@stannsgate.com St Ann’s Gate Architects, The Close, Salisbury SP1 2EB 01722 555200 N/A N/A Practice Manager, Send QI fee letter N/A N/A

Blackmore Richard Richard Blackmore Chartered Architects Ltd RBCAltd@gmail.com

Richard Blackmore Chartered Architects Ltd, 6 The Green, 

Sydling St Nicholas, Dorchester, DT2 9SY 01300 341826 5 Sherborne 29.04.2021 28.06.2021

Cantrell Daniel Crickmay Stark Architects danielcantrell@crickmaystark.co.uk

Crickmay Stark Architects, 13 and 14 Princes Street, 

Dorchester, Dorset DT1 1TW 01305 262636 59 Dorset, Sherborne 13.05.2021 28.06.2021

Chantrey Marcus benjamin + beauchamp marcus@b2architects.com

benjamin + beauchamp architects ltd, the borough 

studios, the borough, Wedmore, Somerset BS28 4EB 01934 713313 43 Dorset, Sarum, Sherborne, Wilts 06.04.2021 28.06.2021

Chedburn George S Chedburn Codd georgec@chedburn.com

Cedburn Codd, Glove Factory Studios, 1 Brook Lane, Holt, 

Bradford-on-Avon, Wiltshire, BA14 6RL 01225 859999 36

3rd Reminder sent 24/07/2021

Currently unwell. Will be returning

Clark Bruce G Nash Partnership bclark@nashpartnership.com

Nash Partnership LLP, Somerset Coalhouse, 23A Sydney 

Buildings, Bath BA2 6BZ 01225 442424 2 Wilts 27.04.2021 28.06.2021

Codd Richard Chedburn Codd richardc@chedburn.com

Cedburn Codd, Glove Factory Studios, 1 Brook Lane, Holt, 

Bradford-on-Avon, Wiltshire, BA14 6RL 01225 859999 9 Sarum, Wilts

Error on application form. Should be Devizes, 

St Peter not St James

21.05.2021 28.06.2021

Cook Columba Columba Cook Ltd studio@columba.co.uk

Columba Cook Ltd, 106 Bargates, Christchurch, Dorset 

BH23 1QP 01202 479256 1 3rd Reminder sent 24/07/2021

Dunton Rob Donald Insall Associates robert.dunton@insall-architects.co.uk Donald Insall Associates, 1 Harrington Place, Bath BA1 1HF 01225 469898 5 3rd Reminder sent 24/07/2021 https://www.lepagearchitects.com/

Elliott Grant Le Page Architects gelliott@lepagearchitects.com Plumer House, Tailyour Road, Plymouth, PL65DH 01392 444334 0 Dorset

Unaffiliated Agreed for all churches

Formerly the architects at: 

LHC The Design Studio, Emperor Way, Exeter, 

EX1 3QS 20.05.2021 19.02.2021

Feltham-King Antony St Ann’s Gate Architects LLP antony@stannsgate.com No.8 Rozelle Close, Littleton, Winchester, SO22 6QP 01722 555200 11 Sarum, Wilts 01.04.2021 28.06.2021

Green Emma benjamin + beauchamp emma@b2architects.com

benjamin + beauchamp, the borough studios, the 

borough, Wedmore, Somerset BS28 4EB 01934 713313 

Marcus contacted Emma and APPL1 form 

being filled in 05.01.2022 15.07.2022

Griffin Tomas benjamin + beauchamp tom@b2architects.com

benjamin + beauchamp architects, the borough studios, 

the borough, wedmore, somerset BS28 4EB 01934 713313 N/A 30.06.2022 15.07.2022

Hetreed Jonathan Hetreed Ross Architects jh@hetreedross.com

Hetreed Ross Architects, Bath Brewery, Toll Bridge Road, 

Bath BA1 7DE 01225 851860 0 Wilts 06.04.2021 28.06.2021

Holland Jessica Donald Insall Associates Jessica.Holland@insall-architects.co.uk

Donald Insall Associates, 2 Queen's Parade, Bath, BA21 

2NJ 01225 469898 6 Sarum, Wilts 11.05.2021 28.06.2021

Hughes Philip Philip Hughes Associates philip@pha-building-conservation.co.uk

Philip Hughes Associates, Old Manor Stables, Tout Hill, 

Wincanton, Somerset, BA9 9DL 01963 824240 23 Dorset, Sarum, Sherborne 13.05.2021 28.06.2021

James Peter Crickmay Stark Architects Petejames@crickmaystark.co.uk

Crickmay Stark Architects, 13 and 14 Princes Street, 

Dorchester, Dorset DT1 1TW 01305 262636 Assists Daniel Cantrell Dorset, Sherborne

Agreed for unlisted and Grade II with 

supervision. Needs to complete a couple of 

inspections and to reapply

Restriction removed at DAC meeting 

15.07.2022 13.11.2020 19.02.2021

King Christian St Anns Gate Architects christian@stannsgate.com No.8 Rozelle Close, Littleton, Winchester, SO22 6QP 01722 555200 0 Dorset, Sarum, Sherborne, Wilts

Up to Grade II pending compleiton of course 

or all grades with supervision

Unafilliated Assists Michael Drury

Dyslexic and struggles with written work. 

Must be taken into account 09.11.2020 19.02.2021

Kingston Roy Sole Practitioner roykingston@btinternet.com

Fantley Thatch, Fantley Lane, Silton, Gillingham, Dorset 

SP8 5AJ 01747 840273 1 Sherborne, Sarum

Alternative Number:

01225 314074

Zeals St Martin only

3rd remonder sent 24/07/2021

Reviewed at meeting need confirmation of 

insurance

12/10/2021 Confirmed insurance at £1m per 

claim 17.08.2021 17.09.2021

Latham Melanie Affinity Architects Ltd admin@affinityarchitects.co.uk

Affinity Architects Ltd, 56 North Street, Wilton, Salisbury 

SP2 0HH 01722 741683 5 Sarum, Sherborne, Wilts 13.05.2021 28.06.2021

Loveless Keith RLM Architects Keith@rlmarchitects.com RLM Architects, 8 West Street, Wimborne BH21 1JP 01202 393407 14 Dorset, Sherborne, Sarum 27.04.2021 28.06.2021

Mullen Emma St Ann’s Gate Architects LLP emma@stannsgate.com St Ann’s Gate Architects LLP, The Close, Salisbury SP1 2EB 01722 555200 15 Dorset, Sarum, Wilts 01.04.2021 28.06.2021

Palmer Russell C High View, Axminster Road, Honiton russ@russpalmer.net

Russ Palmer Ltd, High View, Axminster Road, Honiton, 

Devon, EX149TJ 01404 548427 3 Sherborne 11.05.2021 28.06.2021

Paylor Steven St Ann's Gate Architects steve@stannsgate.com No.8 Rozelle Close, Littleton, Winchester, SO22 6QP 01722 555200 29.09.2021 22.10.2021

Radice John The Old Post Office, Berrick Salome, Wallingford john.radice@radice.org.uk

The Old Post Office, Berrick Salome, Wallingford, Oxon 

OX10 6JN 07855 259329 

Alternative Number:

01865 891719 

3rd reminder sent 24/07/2021

Randall Christian Conservation Architects LLP christian@conservation-architect.co.uk 21B Grove Street, Wantage, Oxfordshire, OX12 7AB 01235 603403 Dorset, Wilts Great Bedwyn 15.10.2020 19.02.2021

Salman (nee Rendell) Louise C St Ann’s Gate Architects LLP louise@stannsgate.com St Ann’s Gate Architects, The Close, Salisbury SP1 2EB 01722 555200 13 Dorset, Sarum, Wilts 01.04.2021 28.06.2021

Saunders Jonathan Caroe and Partners jonathan@caroe.co.uk

Caroe and Partners, Market Place, Penniless Porch, Wells 

, Somerset BA5 2RB 01749 677561 4

3rd Reminder sent 24/07/2021

Earmarked for October meeting 26.08.2021 22.10.2021

Stevens Paul Paul Stevens Architecture admin@paulstevensarchitecture.co.uk 108A Fisherton Street, Salisbury, Wilts SP2 7QY 01722 349384 30

Currently on compasionate leave

Reminder sent 24/07/2021

Reviewed, check CPD. 25/08/2021 17.09.2021

Toal Robert benjamin + beauchamp rob.toal@b2architects.com

benjamin + beauchamp architects, the borough studios, 

the borough, wedmore, somerset BS28 4EB 01934 713313 N/A 30.06.2022 15.07.2022

Townsend Andrew Andrew Townsend Architects at@andrewtownsend.co.uk

Andrew Townsend Architects, Marlborough House, 2 

Bromsgrove, Faringdon, Oxon SN7 7JQ 01367 242639 2 Wilts 01.04.2021 28.06.2021

Vaughan Michael JPC benjamin + beauchamp michael@b2architects.com 

benjamin + beauchamp architects, the borough studios, 

the borough, wedmore, somerset BS28 4EB 01934 713313 4 Dorset, Wilts

Alternative Number:

01722 502103 30.04.2021 28.06.2021

Watts Brian Proctor Watts Cole Rutter brianwatts@pwcr.co.uk

Proctor Watts Cole Rutter, Grosvenor House, Bleke 

Street, Shaftesbury, Dorset SP7 8AW 01747 851881 16 Dorset, Sherborne, Sarum 29.04.2021 28.06.2021

Weaver Calvin Weaver Khan Architects Ltd calvin@wkarchitects.co.uk

Weaver Khan Architects Ltd, Old Council Chamber, The 

Corn Exchange, Faringdon, Oxfordshire SN7 7HG 01367 244971 10 Wilts 07.05.2021 28.06.2021

Wheeler Samuel Philip Hughes Associates sam@pha-building-conservation.co.uk

Philip Hughes Associates, Old Manor Stables, Tout Hill, 

Wincanton, Somerset BA9 9DL 07423 110092 7 Sarum, Sherborne

Alternative number:

01963 824240 29.04.2021 28.06.2021

Whittaker Harry Bath Conservation Architects harry@bathconservationarchitects.com

Bath Conservation Architects, 7 Pierrepont Street, Bath 

BA1 1LB 07977 517537 1 3rd Reminder sent 24/07/2021

Wilson Oliver Andrew Townsend Architects Oliver@andrewtownsend.co.uk Marlborough House, 2 Bromsgrove, Faringdon, Oxon, SN7 7JQ01367 248683 1 Wilts 21.05.2021

Winrow Raymond architect@ra-winrow.co.uk 37A Silver Street, Bradford on Avon, Wiltshire BA15 1JX 01225 866987 9 Wilts 19.05.2021 28.06.2021
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